P
ow
er
In
te
gr
at
or

Text
PowerIntegrator
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 11
Detailed Order Information
Order
No.
Code Text
LA-7940 PI-
LOGICANALYZ
ER
PowerIntegrator Logic Analyzer
LA-3940 PI2-
LOGICANALYZ
ER-1G
PowerIntegrator II Logic Analyzer 1 GByte
LA-3941 PI2-
LOGICANALYZ
ER-2G
PowerIntegrator II Logic Analyzer 2 GByte
LA-3942 PI2-
LOGICANALYZ
ER-4G
PowerIntegrator II Logic Analyzer 4 GByte
LA-3951 PI-SOFTT-NS-
DIFF
SoftTouch NS Adapter for PowerIntegrator
LA-3952 PI-SOFTT-NS-
DIFF-CA
SoftTouch NS Cable Adapter PowerIntegrator
LA-3953 PI-SOFTT-NS SoftTouch NS Adapter for PowerIntegrator
LA-3954 PI-SOFTT-NS-CA SoftTouch NS Cable Adapter PowerIntegrator
LA-3955 PI-SOFTT-HS-
DIFF
SoftTouch HS Adapter for PowerIntegrator
LA-3956 PI-SOFTT-HS-
DIFF-CA
SoftTouch HS Cable Adapter PowerIntegrator
LA-3957 PI-SOFTT-HS SoftTouch HS Adapter for PowerIntegrator
LA-3958 PI-SOFTT-HS-CA SoftTouch HS Cable Adapter PowerIntegrator
LA-7955 PI-SDRAM144 PowerIntegrator Adapter SODIMM SDRAM
LA-7956 PI-DDR PowerIntegrator Adapter SODIMM DDR 400MHz
LA-7957 PI-DDR2 PowerIntegrator Adapter SODIMM DDR2
400MHz
LA-7963 PI-SDRAM144-
INVERSE
PowerIntegrator Adapter SODIMM SDRAM
Inverse
LA-7964 PI-DDR-INVERSE PowerIntegrator Adapter SODIMM DDR 400MHz
Inv
LA-7965 PI-DDR2-
INVERSE
PowerIntegrator Adapt. SODIMM DDR2 400MHz
Inv
LA-7945 PI-STDPROBE Standard Probe for PowerIntegrator
LA-7944 PI-MICTOR Mictor Probe for PowerIntegrator
LA-7954 PI-MICTOR-
DIFFCLOCK
Mictor Probe for PowerIntegrator DIFFCLOCK
LA-7947 PI-MICTORDIFF Mictor Probe for PowerIntegrator
DIFFERENTIAL
PowerIntegrator
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 12
LA-7946 PI-SAMTEC Samtec Probe for PowerIntegrator
LA-7958 PI-SAMTEC-
DIFFCLOCK
Samtec Probe for PowerIntegrator DIFFCLOCK
LA-7949 PI-ANALOG Analog Probe for PI, PT-II and CombiProbe
LA-7961 PI-USB2 USB2 Probe for PowerIntegrator
LA-7943 PI-DIGRF-
PROBE-SET
DigRF Probe Set
LA-7962 PI-34CH-MICTOR 34CH Compression-on-PCB to Mictor Adapter
LA-7959 PI-ESICON PowerIntegrator Adapter to ESICON
LA-7649 CONV-MIC38-
2,54MM
Converter Mictor38 to 2,54 mm Connector
Additional Options
LA-6470 CLIPSET Clip Set (Cable and Clips)
LA-7966 PI-USB3 USB3 Probe for PowerIntegrator-II
Order
No.
Code Text
PowerIntegrator